ELEZIONI RAPPRESENTANTI STUDENTI IN SENO AL CONSIGLIO DEL
DIPARTIMENTO DI ECONOMIA E IMPRESA
SCORCIO ANNO 2020/2021 e BIENNIO 2021/2023
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DI MAURO Marco
TABITA Chiara ELETTO
STRANO Mario ELETTO
ZUFALO Alberto
AMERICI Luca
RAGONESE Maria Chiara
CIAFFAGLIONE Damiano
CASELLA Bruno

'WE LOVE UNICT

ELETT

LICCIARDELLO Rosario Francesco
CARRABINO Rosario
PALERMO Fabrizio Carmelo
OLIVERI Francesco
SORBELLO Andrea

GRASSO Ornella

NICOTRA Simone Edoardo
MONTEFORTE Marco
TUCCIO Gabriele

RIFICI Francesco
BONANNO Andrea

VIAVATTENE Mariassunta Monica
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ARFO' Sergio

PANESSIDI Gabriele

RUSSO Esmeralda

LONGO Giuseppe Luigi Ayrton
DI BENEDETTO Gaia

MUSSO Salvatore
INGALLINERA Andrea

MICALI Grazia

PELLIGRA Gabriele

PREZZAVENTO Gabryel

CREDIAMOCI

DI GRAZIA Valerio
DISTEFANO Enrico
MERTOLI Federico
SPAMPINATO Fabio
MARZULLO Federica
FICHERA Elena

BUA Giorgio
TOMASELLO Marco
VITTORIA Mattia
CROCETTA Giuseppe
GUADAGNINO Piero

SCHILIRO' Alessandro

AZIONE UNIVERSITARIA

COSENTINO Corrado
PERRUCCI Armando
FAVIANA Vincenzo
GIUFFRIDA Antonino
RIOLO Davide

ALI' Asja

DI STEFANO Salvatore

NIKE

SERRANO Carla
NICOLOSI Carlo
DISTEFANO Matteo
VIRGILIO Adriano
GIOCOLANO Giovanni
RUGGERI Rosario
LITRICO Alessio
GAMBINO Mario
MARLETTA Giorgio
SCELFO Stefano
NICOLOSI Stefano

SICALI Raffaele

SIAMO FUTURO-LIBERTAS

DI GRANDE Tancredi Manlio Maria
MENZA Carlo

D'AMICO Giordano

AMORE Giuliano

SALAMUT Salman Mohammad

181

ELETTO

25

34

13

TOTALE

ELETTI

77

ELETTO

50

63

37

3

2

3

6

10

26

16

24

TOTALE

ELETTI

10

VW (OoO(O(N|(Of =

TOTALE

ELETTI

173

ELETTO

56

10

ELETTO

TOTALE

ELETTI

38

O|U|N| =

SEGGIO N°

SEGGIO N°

SEGGIO N°

SEGGIO N°

181
25

34

13

Seggio telematico
77
50
63
37
3
2

10
26
16
24

Seggio telematico

10

V|(lOo|O|NMV|(O| =

Seggio telematico
173
56
10

Seggio telematico
38

oo N| =




VITALONE Giuseppe
BIUSO Diego

LO IACONO Ferdinando
OCCHIPINTI Giulia
ORLANDO Giulia Rita
MUNNIA Flavia

RUSCICA Gaetano

GENERAZIONE ATTIVA

RIELA Davide
GUASTELLA Ivan
MELI Luca

BARRESI Noemi
RAMACI Luigi
ARCIDIACONO Carlo
BIANCA Roberto
TISANO Marco
LIPARI Federica
TORRISI Daniele

BATTAGLIA Riccardo

ALESSANDRO Salvatore Junior
ARRIGO Vincenzo

BARONE Giuseppe
BATTAGLIA Cristina
BOSCARINO Emanuele
CANNATA Gianluca
COMPAGNINO Grazia Noemi
CONTI Alessio

FILETTI Elena

GRACI Angelo

HUANG Yi Li

RAPISARDA Giuseppe Gianluca

ALLEANZA UNIVERSITARIA

DIQUATTRO Simone
MASUZZ0 Carlo
FERRERA Salvatrice
BORZI Emanuele
FERRIGNO Antonio
FERLANTI Simone
ARENA Matteo
CAVALLARO Chiara Annamaria
PIDONE Vincenzo
NICITA Lorenzo
FISICARO Ambra

CORRAO Antonio
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